(¥ inlingua

Learning in a Group
English for Life

General English : 15 hours per week/ 3 hours per day

Our General English programme is designed to facilitate langauge acquisition and it's practical application
in students' daily routine. Our curriculum encourages the gradual improvement of language skills. While
priorityis given to oral proficiency to improve fluency, our course covers comprehensive aspects including English
usage, reading, listening, writing and speaking.

Delivered over five days a week, from Monday to Friday, the course comprises a total of 20 lessons per
week. Each lesson is thoughtfully designed to span 45 minutes, collectively totalling three hours of engaging
instruction per day.

Intensive General English: 22.5 hours per week/ 4.5 hours per day

Unlock the power of language with Intensive General English! Elevate your language level with our dynamic
General English Intensive program. Designed to accelerate your language acquisition, this course
leverages the proven techniques of our General English curriculum, but in a turbo format. Dive deep
into language mastery as you perfect fluency, proficiency and control in all facets of English communication.

Delivered over five days a week, from Monday to Friday, the course comprises a total of 30 lessons
per week. Each lesson is thoughtfully designed to span 45 minutes, collectively totalling four and a half hours
of engaging instruction per day.

Business English: 15 hours per week/ 3 hours per day

Our course is meticulously designed to equip students with the art of seamless communication within
a professional setting. Immerse yourself in a comprehensive exploration of business-oriented topics,
including meetings, email etiquette, negotiations and executive presentations. These are rigorous yet
rewarding sessions that test and hone all aspects of your English proficiency, strategically aligned with the
demands of the business world.

Delivered over five days a week, from Monday to Friday, the course comprises a total of 20 lessons per
week. Each lesson is thoughtfully designed to span 45 minutes, collectively totalling three hours of engaging
instruction per day.

Junior English (Age 5-12): 15 hours per week/ 3 hours per day

This course ingeniously combines education and fun. Taking advantage of inlingua's abundant resources
and our qualified and experienced educators, our young learners engage in age-appropriate, interactive
learning. This dynamic approach covers a spectrum of skills, all taught through exciting games and activities.

Delivered over five days a week, from Monday to Friday, the course comprises a total of 20 lessons per
week. Each lesson is thoughtfully designed to span 45 minutes, collectively totalling three hours of engaging
instruction per day.



COURSES

General English

Intensive General

English

General English
Mini Group

Intensive General
English Mini Group

Business English

Junior English

HOURS
PER
WEEK

15

22.5

15

22.5

15

15

converation lessons for €220

e w1

AGE

13+

13+

13+

13+

18+

5-12

NO. OF
STUDENTS
IN CLASS

12

12

10

STANDARD

230

285

345

430

345

250

HIGH

270

340

400

305

*Continue learning after your stay by including my.inlingua: 3 months activation with course work + 10 online »

*ONLINE
LEARNING

MY.INLINGUA.COM

220

220

220

220

220

* p K

* * %

O Available at the following CEFR Levels:



Available at the following CEFR Levels:

[N
o

(@ inlingua

Parent & Child Courses

Our junior courses offer tailored English lessons for children as young as 5 years old. To streamline the
process for families, parents can conveniently book group courses of 20 lessons simultaneously with their
kids. This setup ensures a smooth experience while providing both children and parents with English language
education, fostering a supportive atmosphere where learning is shared.

Our program emphasizes a cohesive learning environment by having parents and children attend the same
school concurrently. This approach not only promotes togetherness but also allows families to spend
quality leisure time together, strengthening their bonds and creating lasting memories. Through this integrated
learning strategy, the entire family can maximize their time with us, making the experience enriching and
enjoyable for all.

HOURS NO. OF
AGE STUDENTS
COURSES PER WEEK N L ass STANDARD HIGH
General English + 15 + 15 18+ & 5 12 +1 480 575
Junior English
General English Mini Group + )
Junior English 15+ 15 18+ & 5 6+12 630
Business English + 15 + 15 18+ &5 6+ 10 630 740
Junior English

*A1-B2 levels available for Junior Course. A1 - C2 levels available for Parent Courses.

A F %




Learning One-to-One

English for Work

inlingua designed a Crash Intensity Programme as a crash course for people who need to improve their general

or business English skills significantly and in a short time. Private lessons are designed around your needs and

interests whilst you will be encouraged to get actively involved in the learning process.

COURSES

CIP General English 10
CIP General English 20
CIP General English 30
CIP General English 40
CIP Business English 30

CIP Business English 40

HOURS
PER
WEEK
7.5
15
22.5
30

22.5

30

NO. OF
AGE STUDENTS
IN CLASS

5+ 1
5+ 1
13+ 1
13+ 1
18+ 1
18+ 1

I

STANDARD

300

580

840

1000

900

1100

HIGH

350

680

990

1200

1050

1300

*ONLINE
LEARNING

MY.INLINGUA.COM

220

220

220

220

220

220

*Continue learning after your stay by including my.inlingua: 3 months activation with course work + 10 online

converation lessons for €220

General English Combined

Maximize your learning at inlingua Malta with our course for rapid and effective results. Get 20 group lessons .«.

and 10 one-to-one lessons tailored to your specific needs. Achieve optimum language proficiency in no time. *,

COURSES | HOURS AGE

PER WEEK

General English

Combined 22:5 13+

Business English

Combined 22:5 18+

Junior English

Combined 22.5 >-12
I

NO. OF *ONLINE
STUDENTS||STANDARD|| HIGH LEARNING
IN CLASS my.inlingua.com
10+1 500 570 220
10+ 1 625 695 220
10+1 535 600 220
I D D

*Continue learning after your stay by including my.inlingua: 3 months activation with course work + 10 online

converation lessons for €220

B2

* *

* * %

Available at the following CEFR Levels:

=
=

*
*
*



