

### **Learning in a Group** English for Life

#### General English : 15 hours per week/ 3 hours per day

Our General English programme is designed to facilitate langauge acquisition and it's practical application in students' daily routine. Our curriculum encourages the gradual improvement of language skills. While priority is given to oral proficiency to improve fluency, our course covers comprehensive aspects including English usage, reading, listening, writing and speaking.

Delivered over five days a week, from Monday to Friday, the course comprises a total of 20 lessons per week. Each lesson is thoughtfully designed to span 45 minutes, collectively totalling three hours of engaging instruction per day.

#### Intensive General English: 22.5 hours per week/ 4.5 hours per day

Unlock the power of language with Intensive General English! Elevate your language level with our dynamic General English Intensive program. Designed to accelerate your language acquisition, this course leverages the proven techniques of our General English curriculum, but in a turbo format. Dive deep into language mastery as you perfect fluency, proficiency and control in all facets of English communication.

Delivered over five days a week, from Monday to Friday, the course comprises a total of 30 lessons per week. Each lesson is thoughtfully designed to span 45 minutes, collectively totalling four and a half hours of engaging instruction per day.

#### Business English: 15 hours per week/ 3 hours per day

Our course is meticulously designed to equip students with the art of seamless communication within a professional setting. Immerse yourself in a comprehensive exploration of business-oriented topics, including meetings, email etiquette, negotiations and executive presentations. These are rigorous yet rewarding sessions that test and hone all aspects of your English proficiency, strategically aligned with the demands of the business world.

Delivered over five days a week, from Monday to Friday, the course comprises a total of 20 lessons per week. Each lesson is thoughtfully designed to span 45 minutes, collectively totalling three hours of engaging instruction per day.

#### Junior English (Age 5-12): 15 hours per week/ 3 hours per day

This course ingeniously combines education and fun. Taking advantage of inlingua's abundant resources and our qualified and experienced educators, our young learners engage in age-appropriate, interactive learning. This dynamic approach covers a spectrum of skills, all taught through exciting games and activities.

Delivered over five days a week, from Monday to Friday, the course comprises a total of 20 lessons per week. Each lesson is thoughtfully designed to span 45 minutes, collectively totalling three hours of engaging instruction per day.

COURSES	HOURS PER WEEK	AGE	NO. OF STUDENTS IN CLASS	STANDARD	HIGH	*ONLINE LEARNING MY.INLINGUA.COM
General English	15	13+	12	230	270	220
Intensive General English	22.5	13+	12	285	340	220
General English Mini Group	15	13+	6	345	-	220
Intensive General English Mini Group	22.5	13+	6	430	-	220
Business English	15	18+	6	345	400	220
Junior English	15	5-12	10	250	305	-

\*Continue learning after your stay by including my.inlingua: 3 months activation with course work + 10 online converation lessons for €220



C1

\* \* \* B2 \* \* \* \*

\* \* \* B1 \*

42 ×

A1 \* \* \* \*

# () inlingua

## **Parent & Child Courses**

Our junior courses offer tailored English lessons for children as young as 5 years old. To streamline the process for families, parents can conveniently book group courses of 20 lessons simultaneously with their kids. This setup ensures a smooth experience while providing both children and parents with English language education, fostering a supportive atmosphere where learning is shared.

Our program emphasizes a cohesive learning environment by having parents and children attend the same school concurrently. This approach not only promotes togetherness but also allows families to spend quality leisure time together, strengthening their bonds and creating lasting memories. Through this integrated learning strategy, the entire family can maximize their time with us, making the experience enriching and enjoyable for all.

COURSES	HOURS PER WEEK	AGE	NO. OF STUDENTS IN CLASS	STANDARD	HIGH
General English + Junior English	15 + 15	18+ & 5	12 + 1	480	575
General English Mini Group + Junior English	15 + 15	18+ & 5	6 + 12	630	-
Business English + Junior English	15 + 15	18+ & 5	6 + 10	630	740

\*A1-B2 levels available for Junior Course. A1 - C2 levels available for Parent Courses.



## **Learning One-to-One** English for Work

inlingua designed a Crash Intensity Programme as a crash course for people who need to improve their general or business English skills significantly and in a short time. Private lessons are designed around your needs and interests whilst you will be encouraged to get actively involved in the learning process.

COURSES	HOURS PER WEEK	AGE	NO. OF STUDENTS IN CLASS	STANDARD	нісн	*ONLINE LEARNING MY.INLINGUA.COM
CIP General English 10	7.5	5+	1	300	350	220
CIP General English 20	15	5+	1	580	680	220
CIP General English 30	22.5	13+	1	840	990	220
CIP General English 40	30	13+	1	1000	1200	220
CIP Business English 30	22.5	18+	1	900	1050	220
CIP Business English 40	30	18+	1	1100	1300	220

\*Continue learning after your stay by including my.inlingua: 3 months activation with course work + 10 online converation lessons for €220

#### **General English Combined**

Maximize your learning at inlingua Malta with our course for rapid and effective results. Get 20 group lessons and 10 one-to-one lessons tailored to your specific needs. Achieve optimum language proficiency in no time.

COURSES	HOURS PER WEEK	AGE	NO. OF STUDENTS IN CLASS	STANDARD	нісн	*ONLINE LEARNING my.inlingua.com
General English Combined	22.5	13+	10 + 1	500	570	220
Business English Combined	22.5	18+	10 + 1	625	695	220
Junior English Combined	22.5	5-12	10 + 1	535	600	220

\*Continue learning after your stay by including my.inlingua: 3 months activation with course work + 10 online converation lessons for €220

Available at the following CEFR Levels: